FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS



What is the Solutions Network?

The Solutions Network is a community of edtech companies of all sizes interested in engaging with each other and ISTE to understand industry trends and solve challenges the industry faces.

How will the Solutions Network help my company?

The edtech industry is constantly evolving, and the requirements and expectations for solution providers continue to rise as new technology becomes available to students and educators. The Solutions Network seeks to be a space for edtech companies to connect in a noncompetitive environment to hear from educators and experts about market trends, challenges and strategies to help improve the effectiveness of solution development. Members will also participate in exclusive collaborative opportunities, like user feedback sessions, advisory councils and solution-based focus groups with ISTE partners. For a complete list of benefits, please click here.

What is the time commitment?

Companies will have the opportunity to spend as much time as they would like attending Solutions Network events. ISTE encourages all members to take advantage of the many resources and opportunities to connect, learn and share with other members.

Who should be the primary contact?

The primary contact should be someone who can speak to your organization's goals (e.g. C-level executives and product leaders) and alert the appropriate person to opportunities within the network. A representative from your organization can apply for membership to the Solutions Network, but the applicant applying does not have to be the person who participates in network meetings or events. Each company can have up to three representatives attend Solutions Networking meetings and events.

How much does it cost to be a member of the Solutions Network?

The price of annual membership is variant based on the number of people the partner wants access to the network and its benefits. Active members will receive a renewal notice in advance of the end of the term year with no obligation to renew. Membership fees are nonrefundable, and benefits and fees are subject to change without notice.

How can my organization apply for the Solutions Network, and whom can I contact for more information?

To register, click on this link and follow the steps to apply. If you need additional information, please email solutionsnetwork@iste.org.

